SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19023/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-09-2021 in WP No.17768/2021 passed by the High Court Of Andhra Pradesh At Amravati)

IDIMUDI SAHADEVA NAIDU (DIED) THROUGH LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE PRINCIPAL SECRETARY REVENUE DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12-07-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Mr. Amol B. Karande, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Sravan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Santhosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Siva Narayana, Adv.

Mr. M. Rambabu, AOR

M/s. M. Rambabu And Co., AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e., 24.07.2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)